
     
 

 

NOTICE 
 

Saturday, March 29, 2014 to Saturday, May 3, 2014 
 

Community Meetings 
Scottsdale, AZ   

 
 
The City Council has been invited to attend various community meetings.  An itemized 
list of the dates, times, and locations of the meetings is attached. 
 
Council members may elect to attend these meetings for their own information.  The 
meetings are not considered City Council meetings, however, even if the members 
attending constitute a quorum. 
 
No legal action will be taken by the City Council at any of these meetings. 
 
 
 
 



 
Upcoming City and Community Events and Meetings   
 
In addition to posted City Council meetings, the City Council has been invited to attend various City and 
community meetings.  This notice contains an itemized list of the dates, times and locations of the 
meetings.  Council members may elect to attend these meetings for their own information.  While a 
quorum of the City Council may be in attendance at this event, the members of the City Council will not 
engage in any deliberations, decisions or other legal action of the public body. 
 

Date Meeting Time and Location 

Sat, Mar. 29 Police Department Document Shredding 7:00 a.m. 
Walmart Parking Lot 
15355 N. Northsight 

Mon, Mar. 31 General Plan 2014 Task Force Special Meeting CANCELLED 

Tue, Apr. 1 City Council Strategic Planning Work Study 
Session 

3:00 p.m. 
City Hall Kiva Forum 
3939 N. Drinkwater Blvd. 

Wed, Apr. 2 Downtown Volunteer Ambassador Appreciation 
Dinner 

5:30 p.m. 
Community Design Studio 
7506 E. Indian School Rd. 

Thu, Apr. 3 Mayo Clinic Community Leadership Breakfast  7:30 a.m. 
Mayo Clinic Juanita J. Waugh 
Education Center 
5777 E. Mayo Blvd., Phoenix 

 Development Review Board Meeting 1:00 p.m. 
City Hall Kiva Forum 
3939 N. Drinkwater Blvd. 

Fri, Apr. 4 Scottsdale Leadership’s Lead It Forward 
Showcase and Reception 

5:30 p.m. 
The Sands at Hotel Valley Ho 
6850 E. Main St. 

Sat, Apr. 5 Household Hazardous Waste Event 7:30 a.m. 
North Corporation Yard 
9191 E. San Salvador 

 Diversity Event:  Annual Silver and Turquoise 
Ball 

5:30 p.m. 
Talking Stick Resort 
9800 E. Indian Bend Rd. 

Mon. Apr. 7 General Plan 2014 Task Force Meeting 5:30 p.m. 
Community Design Studio 
7506 E. Indian School Rd. 

Tue, Apr. 8 City Council Meeting 5:00 p.m. 
City Hall Kiva Forum 
3939 N. Drinkwater Blvd. 



Date Meeting Time and Location 

Tue, Apr. 8 thru 
Sun, Apr. 13 

Scottsdale Culinary Festival Various times and locations 

Wed, Apr. 9 Planning Commission Study Session and 
Meeting 

4:00 p.m. Study Session 
5:00 p.m. Meeting 
City Hall Kiva Forum 
3939 N. Drinkwater Blvd. 

 Airport Advisory Commission Meeting 6:00 p.m. 
Scottsdale Airport Terminal Lobby
15000 N. Airport Dr. 

Fri, Apr. 11 Friends of the Scottsdale Public Library’s 
Annual Spirit of Literacy Awards Breakfast 

7:30 a.m. 
Civic Center Library 
3839 N. Drinkwater Blvd. 

Sat, Apr. 12 & 
Sun, Apr. 13 

Desert Dog Regional Police Dog Competition 9:00 a.m. 
Scottsdale Stadium 
7408 E. Osborn Rd. 

Wed, Apr. 16 Scottsdale Sister Cities Alamos Awaits! Dinner 6:00 p.m. 
Scottsdale Community College 
Desert Oasis Dining Rm. 
9000 E. Chaparral 

Thu, Apr. 17 Development Review Board Meeting 1:00 p.m. 
City Hall Kiva Forum 
3939 N. Drinkwater Blvd. 

Mon, Apr. 21 General Plan 2014 Task Force Meeting 5:30 p.m. 
Community Design Studio 
7506 E. Indian School Rd. 

Tue, Apr. 22 Scottsdale Area Chamber of Commerce’s 
Annual History Hall of Fame Dinner 

5:30 p.m. 
Chaparral Suites & Resort 
5001 N. Scottsdale Rd. 

Wed, Apr. 23 Planning Commission Study Session and 
Meeting 

4:00 p.m. Study Session 
5:00 p.m. Meeting 
Human Resources Pinnacle Rm. 
7575 E. Main St. 

Fri, Apr. 25 Scottsdale Charros Outstanding Students and 
Educators Awards Banquet 

5:00 p.m. 
Arizona Country Club 
5668 E. Orange Blossom Ln., 
Phoenix 

 Diversity Event:  Annual Freedom Fund Dinner 6:00 p.m. Reception 
7:00 p.m. Dinner 
Hyatt Regency 
122 N. Second St., Phoenix 

Sat, Apr. 26 Greater Pinnacle Peak Association’s Great 
Western Cookout Adventure (rescheduled; 
formerly Cookout at the Ranch) 

4:00 p.m. 
MacDonald’s Ranch 
26540 N. Scottsdale Rd. 



Date Meeting Time and Location 

Sun, Apr. 27 April Pools Day 1:00 p.m. 
Eldorado Aquatic & Fitness Ctr. 
2301 N. Miller Rd. 

Tue, Apr. 29 City Council Economic Development Strategic 
Planning Session 

3:00 p.m. 
City Hall Kiva Forum 
3939 N. Drinkwater Blvd. 

 City Council Meeting 5:00 p.m. 
City Hall Kiva Forum 
3939 N. Drinkwater Blvd. 

Wed, Apr. 30 Partners for Paiute Annual Breakfast 7:00 a.m. 
Chaparral Suites & Resort 
5001 N. Scottsdale Rd. 

Thu, May 1 Development Review Board Meeting 1:00 p.m. 
City Hall Kiva Forum 
3939 N. Drinkwater Blvd. 

Sat, May 3  Electronics Recycling Day 7:30 a.m. 
North Corporation Yard 
9191 E. San Salvador 

 
 


